12/20/24, 1:31 PM

Print List

Date

12/17/2024

12/17/2024
12/11/2024
12/10/2024
12/06/2024
12/06/2024
12/05/2024
12/02/2024
11/27/2024
09/25/2024

06/26/2024

05/30/2024
03/05/2024

03/30/2022

Circulated

Bureaus Office

OGC

OET, WTB
OEA
WCB

EB

EB
PSHSB
WTB
OMD

PSHSB

SB
wcCB

WTB

Docket

Number

Title

Mongoose Works, Ltd.; 3.7-4.2 GHz Band Transition Clearinghouse Dispute Referrals and Appeals, Memorandum Opinion
& Order

Allocation of Spectrum for Non-Federal Space Launch Operations, Third Report & Order

2024 Communications Marketplace Report

Improving the Effectiveness of the Robocall Mitigation Database

Enforcement Bureau Order

Enforcement Bureau Action

Protecting the Nations Communications Systems from Cybersecurity Threats

Facilitating Opportunities for Advanced Air Mobility

Amendment of the Schedule of Application Fees Set Forth in Sections 1.1102 through 1.1109 of the Commission's Rules
Reporting Requirements for Commercial Television Broadcast Station Blackouts

Wireless Emergency Alerts; Amendments to Part 11 of the Commission's Rules Regarding the Emergency Alert System;
Protecting the Nation's Communications Systems from Cybersecurity Threats

In the Matter of Space Innovation; Mitigation of Orbital Debris in the New Space Age
Improving Competitive Broadband Access to Multiple Tenant Environments

Implementing Federal Floodplain Policy Changes to Section 1.1307 of the Commission's Rules, Notice of Proposed
Rulemaking
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