12/20/24, 1:31 PM Print List

<u>Date</u> <u>Circulated</u>	Bureaus Office	<u>Docket</u> <u>Number</u>	<u>Title</u>
12/17/2024	OGC		Mongoose Works, Ltd.; 3.7-4.2 GHz Band Transition Clearinghouse Dispute Referrals and Appeals, Memorandum Opinion & Order
12/17/2024	OET, WTB		Allocation of Spectrum for Non-Federal Space Launch Operations, Third Report & Order
12/11/2024	OEA		2024 Communications Marketplace Report
12/10/2024	WCB		Improving the Effectiveness of the Robocall Mitigation Database
12/06/2024	EB		Enforcement Bureau Order
12/06/2024	EB		Enforcement Bureau Action
12/05/2024	PSHSB		Protecting the Nations Communications Systems from Cybersecurity Threats
12/02/2024	WTB		Facilitating Opportunities for Advanced Air Mobility
11/27/2024	OMD		Amendment of the Schedule of Application Fees Set Forth in Sections 1.1102 through 1.1109 of the Commission's Rules
09/25/2024	MB		Reporting Requirements for Commercial Television Broadcast Station Blackouts
06/26/2024	PSHSB		Wireless Emergency Alerts; Amendments to Part 11 of the Commission's Rules Regarding the Emergency Alert System; Protecting the Nation's Communications Systems from Cybersecurity Threats
05/30/2024	SB		In the Matter of Space Innovation; Mitigation of Orbital Debris in the New Space Age
03/05/2024	WCB		Improving Competitive Broadband Access to Multiple Tenant Environments
03/30/2022	WTB		Implementing Federal Floodplain Policy Changes to Section 1.1307 of the Commission's Rules, Notice of Proposed Rulemaking